Winterkompetitie 2018/2019 Personele baan L.P. t/m Ronde 2

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) H. Boerman

2) T. Deurloo

3) H.H.F. Maalderink
4) S. Ruumpol

5) M. Remmelink
6) A.T.M. Holtslag
7) H. Scheuter

8) J. Siebelink

9) S.van Dulmen
10) H.A. Flipse

11) M.A.J. Kasteel
12) A. Berendsen
13) M. Schotsman
14) H.M. Kock

15) P.J.B. Splitthoff
16) M.J.J. Wilbrink
17) F.E.M. Stiekema
18) J. Scheffer

19) A. Wassink

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) D.F.A.G.Rog
2) N. Peppelman
3) H.J. Klein Hesselink
4) R. Bokkers

5) G.B.M. Holtslag
6) S. Heister

7) E. Rietberg

8) W.J. Muns

9) J.A.ten Velde
10) M.J. Geels

11) A.M. Williams
12) B.H. Kock

13) H. ter Vrugt

14) M. Wierda

15) I.A. Kuster

16) M. de Jong

17) P. Geerts

18) T. Hietbrink

19) A.J. Giesbers-Hogeweide
20) A.G.F. Sprokholt

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
WILLEM TELL
R.AW.

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
HALFWEG
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
R.AW.

DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILHELMINA
S.S.\V.Z
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA

R.AW.

D.S.V.A
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
VIOS

PR. ALEXANDER

Score
567
545
542
533
530
521
511
509
499
498
496
493
492
492
490
486
466
259
250

Score
530
513
505
496
490
488
478
475
474
474
474
474
468
465
463
456
425
312
236
217
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Klasse: 3
Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) A.M. Scheffer VIOS 476
2) E.G. Scheers S.1J.S. 471
3) E. Overbeek DIANA DAMES 463
4) H.M.J.A. Magendans WILHELMINA 454
5) J. te Veldhuis WILHELMINA 449
6) J.M. Vinkenvleugel ST. HUBERTUS B. 448
7) M. Bruins-Thuis DIANA DAMES 444
8) R.A.M. Domhof ‘T KOGELTJE 429
9) R.van Tetering S.S.V.Z 422
10) J. Overvliet DIANA 418
11) G. Wormgoor LOCHUIZEN 417
12) A. Hofsteenge DIANA DAMES 395
13) R.F. Wopereis ZIEUWENT 395
14) A.J.M. Wopereis ZIEUWENT 391
15) D.J.W. Scheffer VIOS 390
16) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 376
17) Y. Wentink WILLEM TELL 234
18) O. Baars D.S.V. 202
Klasse: 4
Pl. Naam Afdeling Score
1) A.Roes HALFWEG 450
2) F.T.L. Kasteel WILHELMINA 397
3) A.A.M. Papen ZIEUWENT 372
4) R. Horsting S.S.V.Z 357
5) J. Essink DIANA DAMES 348
6) R. Kuiper DE KOGEL 343
7) W.G.M. Eppingbroek ‘T KOGELTJE 330
8) S. Botteram DIANA DAMES 322
9) A.J.F.te Molder ZIEUWENT 302
10) D. Gerritsen DIANA DAMES 250
11) J. Sprenkelder ZIEUWENT 189



